
Atlanta (11@16) 19208 22 347 8138 1624
Billings (6@16) 172619 101214
Birmingham (6@11) 12 16 128 9 6
Boise (6@15) 10 1119 1923 5
Boston (8@15) 9 319 182241213
Buffalo (6@14) 812 1017529
Calgary (6@20) 2611 1223 1931
Cheyenne (6@14) 2120 61813 4
Chicago (11@14) 111314 3011 19712138 21
Cincinnati (6@14) 5 15 1310 1725
Dallas (8@15) 1714 2711 98 21 12
Denver (8@14) 1421 9214 917 19
Des Moines (6@11) 179 13 12 49
Detroit (8@12) 19516 5 8171013
Duluth (6@16) 10 25 715 1426
Fargo (6@13) 2012 1310 4 16
Houston (8@16) 2715 7 3018 11 134
Jacksonville (6@16) 145 2513 2313
Kansas City (11@14) 9 101816 25517 247 815
Knoxville (6@14) 1513 1956 25
Las Vegas (6@15) 26514 71920
Los Angeles (11@20) 31 18 1218 20 13252423528
Memphis (6@14) 8 1611 20 8 23
Miami (6@19) 19346 251810
Minneapolis (8@14) 1410 1219 11 25184
Montreal (8@16) 7146726 133916
New Orleans (8@15) 13 1925812 24157
New York (11@15) 77 28 623 201715 151310
Norfolk (6@16) 11 52013 2125
Oklahoma City (6@15) 14 1421 2784
Omaha (6@15) 91721 122110
Philadelphia (8@15) 29419 515 18209
Phoenix (6@15) 24 8 11 1313 21
Pittsburgh (6@16) 62317 1812 21
Portland, Me. (6@18) 6131325 3020
Portland, Ore. (6@17) 10 2410 361014
Raleigh (6@14) 618 1815 204
Regina (6@17) 23 1824 72011
Salt Lake City (6@16) 27 1113 13 1418
San Diego (6@18) 20 31208228
San Francisco (8@16) 34 1510 717 251010
Santa Fe (6@17) 25 1913 1917 9
Savannah (8@16) 13 10 17 17 16122910
Seattle (11@20) 2630 17 12 1212 23 222431 9
St. Louis (6@14) 141616 1610 11
Sudbury (6@15) 4 2513 23168
Tampa (6@16) 13 9119 2133
Toronto (8@18) 7926 39101616 22
Vancouver (6@18) 1834 2211615
Washington (6@15) 13 191411 1914
Winnipeg (6@17) 22 21 112320 7
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Mean: 15.5
Median: 14



Memphis (6@14) 8 1611 20 8 23
New Orleans (8@15) 13 1925812 24157
Knoxville (6@14) 1513 1956 25
Birmingham (6@11) 12 16 128 9 6
Atlanta (11@16) 19208 22 347 8138 1624
Miami (6@19) 19346 251810
Tampa (6@16) 13 9119 2133
Jacksonville (6@16) 145 2513 2313
Savannah (8@16) 13 10 17 17 16122910
Raleigh (6@14) 618 1815 204
Norfolk (6@16) 11 52013 2125
Washington (6@15) 13 191411 1914
Philadelphia (8@15) 29419 515 18209
New York (11@15) 77 28 623 201715 151310
Boston (8@15) 9 319 182241213
Portland, Me. (6@18) 6131325 3020
Montreal (8@16) 7146726 133916
Sudbury (6@15) 4 2513 23168
Buffalo (6@14) 812 1017529
Toronto (8@18) 7926 39101616 22
Detroit (8@12) 19516 5 8171013
Pittsburgh (6@16) 62317 1812 21
Cincinnati (6@14) 5 15 1310 1725
Chicago (11@14) 111314 3011 19712138 21
St. Louis (6@14) 141616 1610 11
Des Moines (6@11) 179 13 12 49
Kansas City (11@14) 9 101816 25517 247 815
Omaha (6@15) 91721 122110
Dallas (8@15) 1714 2711 98 21 12
Houston (8@16) 2715 7 3018 11 134
Oklahoma City (6@15) 14 1421 2784
Santa Fe (6@17) 25 1913 1917 9
Phoenix (6@15) 24 8 11 1313 21
Las Vegas (6@15) 26514 71920
Los Angeles (11@20) 31 18 1218 20 13252423528
San Diego (6@18) 20 31208228
San Francisco (8@16) 34 1510 717 251010
Portland, Ore. (6@17) 10 2410 361014
Seattle (11@20) 2630 17 12 1212 23 222431 9
Vancouver (6@18) 1834 2211615
Calgary (6@20) 2611 1223 1931
Regina (6@17) 23 1824 72011
Winnipeg (6@17) 22 21 112320 7
Fargo (6@13) 2012 1310 4 16
Minneapolis (8@14) 1410 1219 11 25184
Duluth (6@16) 10 25 715 1426
Cheyenne (6@14) 2120 61813 4
Denver (8@14) 1421 9214 917 19
Salt Lake City (6@16) 27 1113 13 1418
Billings (6@16) 172619 101214
Boise (6@15) 10 1119 1923 5
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